TECHNICAL GUIDE – SCrEw
 FASTENErS ©
2023 DEw
ALT   – rEV. A
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral InformatIon
S
c

e
r
SORDERING INFORMATION
Drilit® Standard Drill Screws
Cat. No.
Description
(Diameter - TPI  x
Nominal Length)
Point Type Finish
Maximum
Load Bearing
Length1
(in.)
Minimum
Protrusion
Length2
Nominal
Head
Diameter3
(in.)
Nominal
Head Height4
(in.)
Qty / Carton Qty / Case
#6 DIAMETER, 1/4" HEX WASHER HEAD
DFSEDA160-100 #6 - 20 x 3/4" #2 ZINC 0.406 11/32" 0.315 0.110 100 1000
DFSEDA190-100 #6 - 20 x 1" #2 ZINC 0.656 11/32" 0.315 0.110 100 1000
#8 DIAMETER, 1/4" HEX WASHER HEAD
DFSEDA236 #8 - 18 x 1/2" #2 STALGArD® 0.125 3/8" 0.335 0.130 10000 -
DFSEDA250-100 #8 - 18 x 5/8" #2 ZINC 0.250 3/8" 0.335 0.130 100 1000
DFSEDA260-100 #8 - 18 x 3/4" #2 ZINC 0.375 3/8" 0.335 0.130 100 1000
DFSEDA261 #8 - 18 x 3/4" #2 STALGArD® 0.375 3/8" 0.335 0.130 8000 -
DFSEDA285-100 #8 - 18 x 1" #2 ZINC 0.625 3/8" 0.335 0.130 100 1000
DFSEDA286 #8 - 18 x 1" #2 STALGArD® 0.625 3/8" 0.335 0.130 5000 -
DFSEDA290-100 #8 - 18 x 1-1/4" #2 ZINC 0.875 3/8" 0.335 0.130 100 1000
DFSEDA295-100 #8 - 18 x 1-1/2" #2 ZINC 1.125 3/8" 0.335 0.130 100 1000
#8 DIAMETER, #2 PHILLIPS PAN HEAD
DFSEDD266 #8 - 18 x 3/4" #2 STALGArD® 0.375 3/8" 0.315 0.110 10000 -
#10 DIAMETER, 5/16" HEX WASHER HEAD
DFSEDB401 #10 - 16 x 1/2" #2 STALGArD® 0.094 13/32" 0.400 0.185 5000 -
DFSEDB426 #10 - 16 x 5/8" #3 STALGArD® 0.125 1/2" 0.400 0.185 6000 -
DFSEDC450 #10 - 16 x 3/4" #1 STALGArD® 0.188 9/16" 0.400 0.185 5000 -
DFSEDB445-100 #10 - 16 x 3/4" #3 ZINC 0.250 1/2" 0.400 0.185 100 1000
DFSEDB446 #10 - 16 X 3/4" #3 STALGArD® 0.250 1/2" 0.400 0.185 6000 -
DFSEDB485-100 #10 - 16 x 1" #3 ZINC 0.500 1/2" 0.400 0.185 100 1000
DFSEDB486 #10 - 16 x 1" #3 STALGArD® 0.500 1/2" 0.400 0.185 5000 -
DFSEDB540-100 #10 - 16 x 1-1/2" #3 ZINC 1.000 1/2" 0.400 0.170 100 1000
DFSEDB541 #10 - 16 x 1-1/2" #3 STALGArD® 1.000 1/2" 0.400 0.185 3000 -
DFSEDB571 #10 - 16 x 2" #3 STALGArD® 1.500 1/2" 0.400 0.185 2000 -
#10 DIAMETER, 5/16" HEX WASHER HEAD WITH SERRATIONS
DFSEFC460 #10 - 16 x 3/4" #3 ZINC 0.250 1/2" 0.400 0.215 6000 -
#12 DIAMETER, 5/16" HEX WASHER HEAD
DFSEDC745 #12 - 14 x 3/4" #1 STALGArD® 0.188 9/16" 0.415 0.180 5000 -
DFSEDB740-100 #12 - 14 x 3/4" #3 ZINC 0.188 9/16" 0.415 0.180 100 1000
DFSEDB741 #12 - 14 x 3/4" #3 STALGArD® 0.188 9/16" 0.415 0.180 5000 -
DFSEDB760-100 #12 - 14 x 1" #3 ZINC 0.438 9/16" 0.415 0.180 100 1000
DFSEDB761 #12 - 14 x 1" #3 STALGArD® 0.438 9/16" 0.415 0.180 4000 -
DFSEDB782 #12 - 14 x 1-1/4" #3 STALGArD® 0.688 9/16" 0.415 0.180 3000 -
DFSEDB800-050 #12 - 14 x 1-1/2" #3 ZINC 0.938 9/16" 0.415 0.180 50 500
DFSEDB801 #12 - 14 x 1-1/2" #3 STALGArD® 1.438 9/16" 0.415 0.180 2500 -
DFSEDB820-050 #12 - 14 x 2" #3 ZINC 1.438 9/16" 0.415 0.180 50 500
DFSEDB821 #12 - 14 x 2" #3 STALGArD® 1.438 9/16" 0.415 0.180 2000 -
DFSEDB830 #12 - 14 x 2-1/2" #3 STALGArD® 1.938 9/16" 0.415 0.180 1500 -
DFSEDB840 #12 - 14 x 3" #3 STALGArD® 2.438 9/16" 0.415 0.180 1000 -
DFSEDB845 #12 - 14 x 4" #3 STALGArD® 3.438 9/16" 0.415 0.180 500 -